    1 FP6121-3.5-DEC-2013
 FP6121 fitipower integrated technology lnc.
300mA, High PSRR, Dual Output
Low-Dropout Regulator
LINEAR REGULATOR
Description
The FP6121 is a dual output, low dropout, high
PSRR, low quiescent current linear regulators.  The

GND
Figure 1. Pin Assignment of FP6121
Ordering Information
 VOUT1 VOUT2  VOUT1 VOUT2
A 3.3V 2.8V L 1.8V 2.6V
B 3.3V 2.5V M 1.8V 3.0V
C 2.8V 1.8V N 2.8V 3.3V
D 2.5V 1.8V O 1.8V 1.8V
E 3.0V 1.8V P 2.85V 2.85V
F 1.8V 2.8V Q 1.5V 3.0V
G 2.8V 2.8V R 1.5V 3.3V
H 1.5V 2.8V S 1.2V 3.3V
I 1.8V 3.3V T 3.0V 2.85V
J 1.3V 2.8V V 3.3V 3.3V
K 1.2V 2.8V W 1.2V 1.8V
FP6121-□□□□
P: Green
G: Green
TR: Tape/Reel
Package Type
S6: SOT-23-6
S9: TSOT-23-6
WD: TDFN-6 (1.6mm×1.6mm)
Output Voltage
    2 FP6121-3.5-DEC-2013
 FP6121 fitipower integrated technology lnc.
TSOT-23-6 Marking
Part Number
Product
Code
Part Number
Product
Code
FP6121-AS9P fR FP6121-JS9P fm
FP6121-BS9P fS FP6121-KS9G frG
FP6121-CS9P fT FP6121-KS9P fr
FP6121-DS9P fU FP6121-LS9P fv
FP6121-ES9P fV FP6121-MS9P fw
FP6121-FS9G fW FP6121-NS9P FM
FP6121-GS9P fX FP6121-OS9P FN
FP6121-HS9P fY FP6121-PS9P FU
FP6121-IS9G fiG FP6121-QS9G D4G
FP6121-IS9P fi FP6121-QS9P B5G
TDFN-6 (1.6mm×1.6mm) Marking
Part Number
Product
Code
Part Number
Product
Code
FP6121-AWDG 0 FP6121-LWDG M
FP6121-BWDG B FP6121-MWDG N
FP6121-CWDG C FP6121-NWDG P
FP6121-DWDG D FP6121-OWDG R.
FP6121-EWDG E FP6121-PWDG S.
FP6121-FWDG F FP6121-QWDG T.
FP6121-GWDG G FP6121-RWDG U.
FP6121-HWDG H FP6121-SWDG X.
FP6121-IWDG J FP6121-TWDG V.
FP6121-JWDG K FP6121-VWDG W.
FP6121-KWDG L
SOT-23-6 Marking
Part Number
Product
Code
Part Number
Product
Code
FP6121-AS6P fA FP6121-KS6P fn
FP6121-AS6G fA= FP6121-KS6G fn=
FP6121-BS6P fB FP6121-LS6P ft
FP6121-BS6G fB= FP6121-LS6G ft=
FP6121-CS6P fC FP6121-MS6P fu